
343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

na
no

se
co

nd

55952 55960 55968 55976 55984

MJD

03/05/12 twtfigrt55952_35.ppp_defaut−2d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.43594E−13 Tdev= 8 ps
601 s: Mdev= 0.22934E−13 Tdev= 8 ps
1202 s: Mdev= 0.15019E−13 Tdev= 10 ps
2404 s: Mdev= 0.10281E−13 Tdev= 14 ps
4807 s: Mdev= 0.59846E−14 Tdev= 17 ps
9614 s: Mdev= 0.36773E−14 Tdev= 20 ps
19229 s: Mdev= 0.24185E−14 Tdev= 27 ps
38457 s: Mdev= 0.20028E−14 Tdev= 44 ps
76914 s: Mdev= 0.17349E−14 Tdev= 77 ps
153829 s: Mdev= 0.20486E−14 Tdev= 182 ps
307658 s: Mdev= 0.26679E−14 Tdev= 474 ps
615316 s: Mdev= 0.16781E−14 Tdev= 596 ps

1e−15

1e−14

1e−13

M
de

v

100 1000 10000 100000 1e+06

1e−12

1e−11

1e−10

1e−09

T
de

v 
/s

100 1000 10000 100000 1e+06

Tau /s


